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Women / JV
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kristen Dick144
Christopher

9.300 9.100 8.3009.000 35.700
1 1 1 8 1 

1 

Alea Furushiro143
Christopher

8.600 8.200 8.4008.900 34.100
5 3 2 5T 2 

2 

Rachel Solomon156
Burlingame

9.200 7.300 8.6007.800 32.900
2 6T 12 2 3 

3 

Andrea Leyva154
Burlingame

8.800 7.900 8.4007.700 32.800
4 4 13T 5T 4 

4 

Brynna Gross125
Saint Francis

8.100 7.200 8.1008.700 32.100
13T 8 3 11 5 

5 

Christina Pallone128
Saint Francis

8.500 6.300 8.4008.150 31.350
6T 12 9 5T 6 

6 

Monica Millett155
Burlingame

9.000 7.300 7.6007.300 31.200
3 6T 17 15 7 

7 

Megan Farley122
Saint Francis

7.700 7.000 8.2007.400 30.300
19 9T 15T 9T 8 

8 

Lucero Gonzalez145
Christopher

8.500 __.___ 7.8008.600 24.900
6T 14T 4T 12T 9 

9 

Adrianna Thomas132
Saint Francis

8.300 6.700 __.___6.700 21.700
8T 11 19 18T 10 

10 

Lauriane Glessner123
Saint Francis

__.___ __.___ 8.5008.600 17.100
20T 14T 4T 3T 11 

11 

Cameron Beasley119
Saint Francis

__.___ 8.400 __.___8.600 17.000
20T 2 4T 18T 12 

12 

Vanessa Paravati130
Saint Francis

8.000 __.___ 8.900__.___ 16.900
16T 14T 20T 1 13 

13 

Minna Wu149
Christopher

8.200 __.___ __.___8.400 16.600
10T 14T 7T 18T 14 

14 

Stephanie Jennings148
Christopher

__.___ __.___ 7.8008.400 16.200
20T 14T 7T 12T 15 

15 

Christine Sullivan147
Christopher

8.200 __.___ __.___7.700 15.900
10T 14* 13T 18* 16T

16T

Josie Fisser139
Gilroy

8.000 __.___ __.___7.900 15.900
16T 14* 11 18* 16T

16T

Miranda Barberena150
Christopher

8.100 __.___ __.___7.400 15.500
13* 14T 15T 18* 18*

18*

Elsa Beard118
Saint Francis

8.100 7.400 __._____.___ 15.500
13* 5 20T 18* 18*

18*

Katherine Collins120
Saint Francis

8.200 5.700 __._____.___ 13.900
10T 13 20T 18T 20 

20 

Brittany O'Brien127
Saint Francis

__.___ __.___ 6.9006.800 13.700
20T 14T 18 17 21 

21 

Elisabeth Vieira133
Saint Francis

__.___ __.___ 8.500__.___ 8.500
20T 14T 20T 3T 22 

22 

Kayleigh Chapman157
Christopher

8.300 __.___ __._____.___ 8.300
8T 14T 20T 18T 23 

23 

Savanah Walker134
Saint Francis

__.___ __.___ 8.200__.___ 8.200
20T 14T 20T 9T 24 

24 
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Isabella Ritchie131
Saint Francis

8.000 __.___ __._____.___ 8.000
16T 14* 20T 18* 25*

25*

Lauren De La Cruz121
Saint Francis

__.___ __.___ __.___8.000 8.000
20T 14* 10 18* 25*

25*

Franchesca Grande124
Saint Francis

__.___ __.___ 7.700__.___ 7.700
20T 14T 20T 14 27 

27 

Erica Ichikawa126
Saint Francis

__.___ __.___ 7.500__.___ 7.500
20T 14T 20T 16 28 

28 

Leah Panec129
Saint Francis

__.___ 7.000 __._____.___ 7.000
20T 9T 20T 18T 29 

29 

Jordan Carrasco146
Christopher

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
20* 14* 20* 18* 30*

30*

Alexis Felix140
Gilroy

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
20* 14* 20* 18* 30*

30*
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